Torneio Regional de Velocidade
Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 22
18-01-2015 - 11:50

Femin., 100m Estilos

Infantis
Resultados Final

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar

Final

1. SANTOS, Catarina Vitorino
BARBARA, Joana Gualberto
CARVALHO, Maria Joao
GONCALVES, Elisa Sauval
SEONG, Patricia Abreu
JESUS, Maria Crista
DIAS, Ana Leonor
SANTOS, Daniela Teixeira

© NGO, WN

Ano

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02

Tempo final
Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:14.20
Portinado 1:15.24
Portinado 1:15.78
Clube Natacao Olhao 1:18.41
FC Ferreiras 1:24.66
Louletano / Loule Concelho 1:25.08
Assoc Cult Desp Colegio Bernar  1:26.40
Tavira Natagéo 1:30.73

Pts

464
445
435
393
312
307
293
253

50m 100m

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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